Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Liam Schmidt
Antony Pard

Louis Belisle

Yousef Hanna

Greg Williams

WD Emerick Rasoanaivo

u b WN

Club

Laval

Amos

Les Lames d'Argent
Dollard

Mascouche
Longueuil

2

SKATECANADA

Anick Rancour

Date:

Souvenir Georges-Ethier 2021

Beauport
23 septembre 2021 to 26 septembre 2021

Pre-Novice Men (Evé. 4 - 8)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie

Région
Lv 31.16
AT 30.15
LV 21.42
LC 13.90
LN 12.55
RS

24-sept.-2021 16:39:46

SP

(1
2
©)
(4)
)

FP

44.97
35.63
27.16
24.61
25.79

(1
2)
)
)
(4)

Points

76.13
65.78
48.58
38.51
38.34

Magali Charpentier

2

PATINAGECAMNADY



